
CERTAIN ITEMS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, A COMPLETE GUIDE IS AVAILABLE

V  Vegetarian     V*  Vegetarian Option Available      V+ Vegan

Breakfast
Full English Breakfast
Back bacon, Cumberland sausage, hash brown, grilled tomato, 
fried egg, sauteed mushrooms, baked beans, toast

Bacon or Cumberland Sausage Bap or Baguette

Egg on Toast
Poached or Fried 
Scrambled
Add Smoked Salmon for £3.20
Add Avocado for £1.30

Breakfast Wrap 
Sausage bacon, egg, hash brown, american cheese

Soup of  the Day V*
Delicious home-made soup served with crispy croutons and a 
warm baked roll and butter

Prawn Cocktail
Crispy iceburg lettuce topped with plump Icelandic prawns and 
seafood sauce, served with lemon and brown bread & butter

Crispy Whitebait
Deep-fried and served with lemon and tartare sauce, with a slice of  
brown bread & butter

Scottish Smoked Salmon
Oak smoked salmon served on a bed of  mixed leaves, with lemon 
and brown bread & butter 

Grilled Halloumi V
Served with crispy iceburg lettuce, cucumber, tomato, and lemon 
wedge

Nachos V
Topped with melted cheese, jalapénos, sour cream and salsa

Southern Fried Chicken Strips 
With BBQ sauce and chips

Crispy Chicken Wings
With BBQ sauce & cajun 

Starters | Bites

Bowl of  Chips* V
Basket of  Chips* V
Garlic Bread* V
Onion Rings V
Side Salad V
Hot Baguette & Butter V
Bread & Butter V

*Add cheese for £1.50   *Add cajun for 25p

Sides

Mains
PASTA | PIZZA
Pasta Pesto V
Penne in pesto and cream sauce
Add chicken for £3.00

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Lean, minced British beef  in rich tomato sauce, served on fine 
spaghetti with Parmesan cheese

Sauteed Chicken and Bacon Pasta
With onions, peppers and tomato sauce

Pasta Pomodoro V+
With onions, mushrooms and peppers

Margherita Pizza V
Italian tomato sauce with cheddar cheese and mozzarella 

Meat Feast Pizza
Salami, ham and spicy chicken with cheddar cheese and mozzarella 
Extra toppings: salami, anchovies, olives, ham, peppers, spicy chicken, red onion, 
mushrooms *95p each

CLUB FAVOURITES
Full Rack of  Ribs in BBQ Sauce 
Tender baby back ribs in rich BBQ sauce with chips and salad

Half  Rack of  Ribs in BBQ Sauce
Tender baby back ribs in rich BBQ sauce with chips and salad 

Gammon Steak and Fried Egg 
Tender thick cut gammon steak served with chips, peas and fried egg

Steak Pie 
Tender British beef  in gravy, served with mashed potatoes and fresh 
vegetables 

Bangers & Mash 
Three prime Cumberland sausages served on mashed potatoes and 
topped with onion gravy

Hunters Chicken
Plump chicken breast grilled and topped with BBQ sauce, bacon and 
mozzarella cheese, served with chips and salad 

Honey Roast Ham, Egg & Chips 
Two large slices of  lean honey roasted ham, served with fried egg, 
chips and peas

Homemade Chilli Con Carne and Rice
Served with tortillas 

Cumberland Sausage, Egg & Chips 
Two succulent pork sausages served with baked beans

Three Egg Omelette, Chips and Salad V*
Choose your own fillings from: mushrooms, peppers, onions, ham, cheese and 
tomato *£1.00 each
Swap your chips for a large salad 

The Parklangley Club Special 
Mushrooms, peppers, onions, ham, cheese and tomato served with 
chips and salad garnish
Swap your chips for a large salad

FISH
Homemade Battered Fish & Chips
Served with peas, lemon and tartare sauce

Salmon meunière
Boneless salmon fillet, grilled with lemon butter and served with 
roasted new potatoes

Wholetail Scampi & Chips
Breaded wholetail scampi, served with peas, lemon and tartare sauce

Breaded Butterfly King Prawns
Served with chips, salad and sweet chilli

BURGERS
Quarter Pounder
4oz grilled burger served in a floured bap with crispy iceburg 
lettuce and mayonnaise

Quarter Pounder with Cheese
4oz grilled burger served in a floured bap with crispy iceburg 
lettuce and mayonnaise, topped with American cheese

Bacon Cheese Burger
4oz grilled burger served in a floured bap with crispy iceburg 
lettuce and mayonnaise, topped with back bacon and American cheese

Chicken Breast Burger
Chicken breast in a crispy batter served in a floured bap with 
crispy iceburg lettuce and mayonnaise

6oz Burger
6oz 100% Aberdeen Angus beef  burger 
Add bacon and cheese, or mushrooms and brie for £1.50

Vegan Burger with Sweet Chilli Sauce V+
Iceburg lettuce, tomato and chips 

SALADS
Chicken, Bacon and Avocado
Topped with honey and mustard dressing

Avocado, Beetroot and Walnut V+

Prawn Avocado 
Topped with seafood dressing 

Chicken Ceasar
Cos lettuce topped with sliced chicken breast, crispy croutons and 
creamy Parmesan dressing 
Add avocado for £1.25

Tricolori V
Avocado, mozzarella and tomato with sweet basil and herb dressing

Crispy Duck Salad
Mixed salad and avocado topped with hot, crispy aromatic duck, 
served with a ginger and hoisin dressing 
Add halloumi for £3.25

£5.95

£7.00

£7.00

£7.75

£6.75 
 
 
£8.25 
 
£6.95 

£7.25 (6); £11.25 (12)

£8.50

£4.75

£2.75
£3.50

£8.00

£3.25
£5.00
£3.00
£3.50
£4.95
£2.10
£1.10

£8.75

£9.75

£10.00

£8.75

£8.00

£10.00

£16.50

£11.00

£9.75

£10.00

£9.75

£10.75

£8.75

£9.75

£8.75

£6.50

£9.50

£11.25

£12.00

£9.75

£8.00

£7.00

£7.25

£8.00

£7.25

£8.75

£8.50

£10.50

£9.00

£10.50

£10.00

£9.00

£10.75



Jacket Potatoes
Served with salad and topped with your choice of  the following: 

Grated Mature Cheddar V
Grated Mature Cheddar Cheese and Baked Beans V
Tuna & Sweetcorn in Mayonnaise 
Chicken & Bacon in Mayonnaise
Prawn in Marie Rose Sauce
Chilli Con Carne 

Sandwiches | Wraps | Baguettes
Served on thick cut white or wholemeal bread, with salad garnish

Mature Grated Cheddar V
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress V
Honey Roast Ham 
Tuna & Sweetcorn 
Ham & Cheese 
Brie with Tomato and Basil V
Chicken, Crispy Bacon and Mayonnaise
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese
Prawn and Seafood Sauce 
BLT

Upgrade to a freshly baked white or granary baguette for £1.35

Club Sandwich
Three layers of  toast with chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and 
mayonnaise

Chicken Wrap 
Cajun chicken, avocado, salad and mayonnaise in a flour tortilla 

Crispy Duck Wrap 
Crispy aromatic duck with cucumber, spring onion and hoisin sauce

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Chicken, cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons, caesar sauce

Chicken Dipper Wrap 
Fried chicken goujons, sweet chilli, iceberg lettuce & cucumber

Grilled Halloumi Wrap V
Freshly grilled halloumi with salad and lemon juice 

Falafel and Houmous Wrap V+

Food Menu

Rules
THE PARKLANGLEY CLUB

Desserts
Ice Cream Cone V
Bramley Apple Pie & Hot Custard V
Jam Roly Poly & Hot Custard V
Syrup Sponge & Hot Custard V
Warm Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream and 
Chocolate Sauce V

SEE OUR TODAY’S SPECIAL’S SCREEN FOR MORE OPTIONS

Kids’ 
Menu

Served with chips and cucumber (unless pasta dish)
Includes an ice cream cornet or a chocolate bar 

Chicken Nuggets ♥ Pork Sausages ♥ Fish Fingers 
♥ Mini Cheese & Tomato Pizza V ♥ Hot Dog ♥ 

Burger ♥ Spaghetti Bolognaise ♥ Pasta with Cheese 
and Tomato Sauce V ♥ Cheese Burger 

♥ Chicken Burger ♥ Half  Jacket Potato with 
your Choice of  Cheese V, Cheese & Beans V, 

or Tuna & Sweetcorn 

Add Peas or Baked Beans for 75p! V

£6.00

Thursday  Meal  Deal
FROM 7PM

INCLUDES A DRINK OF YOUR CHOICE

Crispy Battered Fish with Tartare Sauce 
Cumberland Sausages with Fried Egg

Steak Pie
Pasta Pesto V
Chef ’s Special 

All served with Chips & Peas

Selected Draught Beers & Ciders, Cask Ale, Guinness
House Wines (175ml) | Selected Spirits & a Dash | Selected Soft Drinks

Subject to Availability

ONLY £10.50

THE PARKLANGLEY CLUB

The Parklangley Club
44a Wickham Way, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3AF
020 8658 9028 | info@theparklangleyclub.co.uk

www.theparklangleyclub.co.uk

£7.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.75
£9.25
£9.75

£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£3.85
£4.00
£3.85
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£6.25

£6.75

£8.25

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£1.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

at


