V Vegetarian **V*** Vegetarian Option Available **V**+ Vegan

Breakfast

Full English Breakfast Back bacon, Cumberland sausage, hash brown, grilled tomato, fried egg, sauteed mushrooms, baked beans, toast	£8.50
Bacon or Cumberland Sausage Bap or Baguette	£4.75
Egg on Toast Poached or Fried Scrambled Add Smoked Salmon for £3.20 Add Avocado for £1.30	£2.75 £3.50
Breakfast Wrap Sausage bacon, egg, hash brown, american cheese	£8.00

Starters | Bites

Soup of the Day V* Delicious home-made soup served with crispy croutons and a warm baked roll and butter	£,5.95
Prawn Cocktail Crispy iceburg lettuce topped with plump Icelandic prawns and seafood sauce, served with lemon and brown bread & butter	£7.00
Crispy Whitebait Deep-fried and served with lemon and tartare sauce, with a slice of brown bread & butter	f £7.00
Scottish Smoked Salmon Oak smoked salmon served on a bed of mixed leaves, with lemon and brown bread & butter	£7.75
Grilled Halloumi V Served with crispy iceburg lettuce, cucumber, tomato, and lemon wedge	£6.75
Nachos V Topped with melted cheese, jalapénos, sour cream and salsa	£8.25
Southern Fried Chicken Strips With BBQ sauce and chips	£,6.95
Crispy Chicken WingsWith BBQ sauce & cajun£7.25 (6); £11	.25 (12)
Sides	
Bowl of Chips* V Basket of Chips* V Garlic Bread* V Onion Rings V Side Salad V Hot Baguette & Butter V Bread & Butter V	$\begin{array}{c} \pounds 3.25 \\ \pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 3.00 \\ \pounds 3.50 \\ \pounds 4.95 \\ \pounds 2.10 \\ \pounds 1.10 \end{array}$

Mains

ΡΑΚΤΑ | ΡΙ77Α

PASTA PIZZA		FISH
Pasta Pesto V Penne in pesto and cream sauce Add chicken for £3.00	£8.75	Homema Served wi
Spaghetti Bolognaise Lean, minced British beef in rich tomato sauce, served on fine spaghetti with Parmesan cheese	£9.75	Salmon r Boneless roasted no
Sauteed Chicken and Bacon Pasta	£10.00	Wholetai Breaded v
With onions, peppers and tomato sauce Pasta Pomodoro V+	£8.75	Breaded Served wi
With onions, mushrooms and peppers	(2 00	
Margherita Pizza V Italian tomato sauce with cheddar cheese and mozzarella	£8.00	BURG
Meat Feast Pizza Salami, ham and spicy chicken with cheddar cheese and mozzarella Extra toppings: salami, anchovies, olives, ham, peppers, spicy chicken, red onion, mushrooms *95p each	£10.00	Quarter 4oz grilled lettuce an
CLUB FAVOURITES		Quarter 4oz grilled lettuce an
Full Rack of Ribs in BBQ Sauce Tender baby back ribs in rich BBQ sauce with chips and salad	£16.50	Bacon C 4oz grilled lettuce an
Half Rack of Ribs in BBQ Sauce Tender baby back ribs in rich BBQ sauce with chips and salad	£11.00	Chicken Chicken b
Gammon Steak and Fried Egg Tender thick cut gammon steak served with chips, peas and fried egg	£9.75	crispy ice
Steak Pie Tender British beef in gravy, served with mashed potatoes and fresh vegetables	£10.00	6oz Burg 6oz 100% Add bacon
Bangers & Mash Three prime Cumberland sausages served on mashed potatoes and	£9.75	Vegan Be Iceburg le
topped with onion gravy		SALAD
Hunters Chicken	£10.75	Chicken,
Plump chicken breast grilled and topped with BBQ sauce, bacon and mozzarella cheese, served with chips and salad		Topped w
Honey Roast Ham, Egg & Chips	(0.7E	Avocado
Two large slices of lean honey roasted ham, served with fried egg, chips and peas	£8.75	Prawn A Topped w
Homemade Chilli Con Carne and Rice Served with tortillas	£9.75	Chicken Cos lettud
Cumberland Sausage, Egg & Chips Two succulent pork sausages served with baked beans	£8.75	creamy Pa Add avoca
Three Egg Omelette, Chips and Salad V* Choose your own fillings from: mushrooms, peppers, onions, ham, cheese and	£6.50	Tricolori Avocado,
tomato *£1.00 each Swap your chips for a large salad	£,9.50	Crispy D Mixed sal
The Parklangley Club Special Mushrooms, peppers, onions, ham, cheese and tomato served with chips and salad garnish	~	served wi Add hallon

*Add cheese for £,1.50 *Add cajun for 25p

memade Battered Fish & Chips ved with peas, lemon and tartare sauce	£11.25
mon meunière neless salmon fillet, grilled with lemon butter and served with sted new potatoes	£12.00
oletail Scampi & Chips aded wholetail scampi, served with peas, lemon and tartare sau	£9.75 ce
eaded Butterfly King Prawns ved with chips, salad and sweet chilli	£8.00
URGERS	
arter Pounder grilled burger served in a floured bap with crispy iceburg uce and mayonnaise	£7.00
arter Pounder with Cheese grilled burger served in a floured bap with crispy iceburg uce and mayonnaise, topped with American cheese	£7.25
con Cheese Burger grilled burger served in a floured bap with crispy iceburg uce and mayonnaise, topped with back bacon and American che	£8.00
icken Breast Burger cken breast in a crispy batter served in a floured bap with py iceburg lettuce and mayonnaise	£7.25
Burger 100% Aberdeen Angus beef burger d bacon and cheese, or mushrooms and brie for £,1.50	£,8.75
an Burger with Sweet Chilli Sauce V+ burg lettuce, tomato and chips	£8.50
LADS	
icken, Bacon and Avocado oped with honey and mustard dressing	£10.50
ocado, Beetroot and Walnut V+	£9.00
wn Avocado oped with seafood dressing	£10.50
icken Ceasar s lettuce topped with sliced chicken breast, crispy croutons and any Parmesan dressing d avocado for f_{c} .1.25	£10.00
colori V ocado, mozzarella and tomato with sweet basil and herb dressin	£9.00 g
spy Duck Salad ted salad and avocado topped with hot, crispy aromatic duck, red with a ginger and hoisin dressing <i>d halloumi for £3.25</i>	£10.75

Jacket Potatoes

Served with salad and topped with your choice of the following:

Grated Mature Cheddar V	£,7.25
Grated Mature Cheddar Cheese and Baked Beans V	£,8.25
Tuna & Sweetcorn in Mayonnaise	€.8.25
Chicken & Bacon in Mayonnaise	$\tilde{4}.8.75$
Prawn in Marie Rose Sauce	£9.25
Chilli Con Carne	£,9.75
	5,7.75

Sandwiches | Wraps | Bagnettes

Served on thick cut white or wholemeal bread, with salad garnish

Mature Grated Cheddar V Egg Mayonnaise & Cress V Honey Roast Ham Tuna & Sweetcorn Ham & Cheese Brie with Tomato and Basil V Chicken, Crispy Bacon and Mayonnaise Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese Prawn and Seafood Sauce BLT	$\begin{array}{c} \pounds 3.50 \\ \pounds 3.50 \\ \pounds 3.60 \\ \pounds 3.85 \\ \pounds 4.00 \end{array}$	
Upgrade to a freshly baked white or granary baguette for \pounds 1.35		
Club Sandwich Three layers of toast with chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise	£6.25	
Chicken Wrap Cajun chicken, avocado, salad and mayonnaise in a flour tortilla	£6.75	
Crispy Duck Wrap Crispy aromatic duck with cucumber, spring onion and hoisin sauce	£8.25	
Chicken Caesar Wrap Chicken, cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons, caesar sauce	£6.95	
Chicken Dipper Wrap Fried chicken goujons, sweet chilli, iceberg lettuce & cucumber	£6.95	
Grilled Halloumi Wrap V Freshly grilled halloumi with salad and lemon juice	£6.95	
Falafel and Houmous Wrap V+	£6.95	

Dessents

Ice Cream Cone V	£1.75
Bramley Apple Pie & Hot Custard V	<i>f</i> .6.25
Jam Roly Poly & Hot Custard V	<i>4</i> ,6.25
Syrup Sponge & Hot Custard V	<i>4</i> .6.25
Warm Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream and	<i>4</i> .6.25
Chocolate Sauce V	2,0.20



All served with Chips & Peas

INCLUDES A DRINK OF YOUR CHOICE

Selected Draught Beers & Ciders, Cask Ale, Guinness House Wines (175ml) | Selected Spirits & a Dash | Selected Soft Drinks

Subject to Availability

ONLY £10.50

THE **PARKLANGLEY** CLUB

The Parklangley Club 44a Wickham Way, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3AF 020 8658 9028 | info@theparklangleyclub.co.uk www.theparklangleyclub.co.uk

SEE OUR TODAY'S SPECIAL'S SCREEN FOR MORE OPTIONS

G 🔊 💿



THE PARKLANGLEY CLUB